hy-line-group.com
LEADER IN TECHNOLOGY.
Datasheet
01/2022
1
18W AC-DC Adapter Power Supply
PSW18ExxxK0
 Universal AC Input 90 – 264 VAC

Datasheet
01/2022
18W AC-DC Adapter Power Supply PSW18ExxxK0
Model Selection Guide
Item
Input nominal
Voltage
[VAC]
Input current
Full-load
[mA]
Output voltage
[VDC]
Output current
Max. [mA]
PSW15E050K0 90 - 264 600 5.0 3000
PSW18E090K0 90 - 264 600 9.0 2000
PSW18E120K0 90 - 264 600 12.0 1500
PSW18E150K0 90 - 264 600 15.0 1200
PSW18E180K0 90 - 264 600 18.0 1000
PSW18E200K0 90 - 264 600 20.0 900
PSW18E240K0 90 - 264 600 24.0 750
hy-line-group.com
LEADER IN TECHNOLOGY.
3
Datasheet